
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Firm.iCompany

Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited to suppller and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space prov ided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Puchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Ps. 5,0001 , Purchasc Manager and Pro€uement Manager to approve

, DCs and bllls to his advice. 5. ln Amount A, exclude

a

atl bills from 5,0001 to 1,00,0001 . 4. Attach JV, OIfice copy of POAIr'O

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00p00/-

,-) Prepared by: PRABHAKAR.P

n-/qb I PO / WO Date. 7 ,b 1

Supplier Name tg rt'( PO/WO amount l,tlLp,Z-/z,Z-{
Project Vw/^+f'*v .

Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

l.
leq t)* a ,-/ 41trtt,Qt

1

3

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) e+q,1ql ,q)-
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date

I
MRN No, DC matches MRN

I 94o 6lzl2-l 4s ? t'o "iziles 
o No

2 oYes D No

aYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

4rl ,1tll .9t__
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: | , tlrl;97, 'U{
Amount F - Difference (A- E): aq.6bo'+L/
Quantity received as per PO /WO o Yes o Excess receive{/blifr received o O[ier (explained below)

o{ese+to{explain;d}elorf )

Excess / short material received n Annroved -rpithin ncrenFhlo limitssl'le{explahed+ele*.}-

o yeiilo - wait fo r bt9;znatend o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) n Yes - Rs. l. {o_____-__-a/

Payment - due date I
t _D-/i .,.*

Approved
by

Purchase

Oflicer
Purchase
Manager

Procuement
Manager

lvl D Aslounls -
tocllvor of

hlI

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign:
t

Date

approved by aocounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

Remarksl

Date:

POi WO no.

<--

ls drllbrence between PO / Billacceptable?

Close PO / W?O

<-....--

a

-.)
\r\dr]



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP l l rri
#5-4-187/3 & 4, I Floor. Soham Matrsio_D- M.G.Road Secuoderabad - 500003

Email : purchase&)rnodiproperties. com

GSTINtuNI: 36ACQFS2044CI Z,7 lof I : 20{7-2021

2,669.06

SY.no.193

CSTIN : 36AAGFV2O68PIZI

IGST

I (
{ri

)
!l

a

Invoicc No 18412

20-07 -2021

7746tPO No.

PO Datc. 07-06-2021

Req lD 66.15 !
Rcq Date 04-06-202t

Loc Req No 180't97

Description of Coods Qry Ratc Gross TarTo Ta\ Anlt

9070 - Tiles - Bathroon wall fles - Ultra sprhkle DK 211.83 7 ,4t4.05 llt 1,334.52

). 9069 - Tiles - Bathroom Wall tilcs -ulta spriDkle LT - t'7 ,370.06 3,t26.60

9071 - Tiles - Batkoom wall tilcs ultra sprinlile HL - t2 2l 1.83 2,54t.96 tli 457.56

ll,t9076 - Tiles - Baihroon wall tiles Luna LT - l0 lrr- X

1

l{

n

ll

l5

42,154.17 7.587.74SGST Total Ta\able AmountCGST

Total lnvoice Amount 49,741.923,793.87 3,793.87

Rupees : Fourty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty One and Paise Ninty Two Only

Subjcct to Hldcrabad Jurisdiction

&f)

for Summit P

Invoic.e Date

SripDlirr / Custooer / Tra rsporter - Copy

-t-lgsaomer Dctrils

| ,,tlrSh 
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I Kaora Opp to MRR School, Ecil
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DELIVERYCHALLAN

SUMNIIT SALES LLP
# 54-187/3 & 4 II Floor, M.G. Roa4 secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

t r--Q-5

+le*s*

M/s ....... /,J" : SUIUDC No

Date rs foa-f z"'f
Vehicle No. e--EE-
P.O. /WO. No. : +!+6f
P.O./W.O. Date: q - o 6. l,r(

PARTICULARS Quantity

1 K,\e .3 S Ba'.{
2 \, A^- LT f,z D, a.'
? U L tr- Ba
4 t AJ+. ?a A&d
5

6

7

o ,t-u@--.

9

't0

11

12

13

15

18

0c..20

GSTIN:

Received the above materials in good condition.

Received by :M,Jr \-!!*P**"'
Authorised Signatory,^J'

Stamp:

Site:

sr.
No.

+t,
(

(--

14

16

'17

19

Date: ,rf ,* | yr,t



w

I

I 9:25:02 AM

G ST No. : 36AAGFV2068P1Z
G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Ilt lllll illll, t] ' I l
77451

70.06.27 L@ r1O .29
Vista Homes
5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.

/
-r-

it Sales LLP

187/3&4,1I nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIT{ 36ACQFS20,I4C1Z7

040-6633555r 9618244433

Item Name

1 9070 - Tiles - Bathroon wall tiles - Ultra sprinkle DK - 10
lNX15 IN X 8 pieces - Boxes

2 9069 - Iles - Bathroom Wall tiles -ultra sprinkle LT - 10 in i

X 15 ln X I pieces - Boxes

3 9071 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles ultra sprinkle HL - 10 IN
x 15 lN x 8 Pieces - Boxes

4 9092 - Tiles - Bathroom floor - Maharaja OfF white - 12 in
X 12 in X 12 in - Boxes

5 9075 - Tiles - Bathroom walltiles luna DK - 10 IN x 15 IN
XBPieces-Boxes

5 9076 - Tiles - Bathroon v.rall tiles Luna LT - 10 IN X 15 IN
XSPieces-Boxes

No 7746L tAO797

Doc Date 07-06-2021

Quote No n

Quote Date 07-05-2021

SupplyTyp€ Supply

I

__l

56.00 2L7

211.83

Rate Diso/o GST Amount

18.000.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

27,995.45

3,999.35

14,603.68

19,246.87

38,493.75

20,536.43

t12

1t)

00

00

00

00

32

77

0.00

21 1.83

386.75

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

B

8

18

18

1

1

2tr

2tL

83

83

83

75

2t7

386

7 9077 - Ttl€s - Bathroom wall tiles luna HL - 10 IN X 15 lN
xBPieces-Boxes

154.00

22.00

0045

11

8 9087 - Tlles - Kitchen floor maharaja beige - 12 in X 12 in
X 12 pieces - Boxes

0.00

Total O.der Value , . , : t44t?7?.36

8C!9el: q!q LaklGlEslEyls!!:_nlougqlo Ihlle! Eq'4r_eqs_gyerlvjwo aJtd Paise Six Only

TGrms and condltlons :-

Sr.cmcdonrBnnd Al ibflu shal ba |lho brard Rab por S"il b Rs. 40.00-, 31.00/'46/-, lOXlt'JO7 Si' 1fxlZll1.62 St

pry{t:orT.rm Ahrddvsyandpodu(thnof bir fqrfgU"^af,
ru hdd€dhfiBabovep&€s EilNe lr l111l-
r,€ very tld. w$ in a dary 

=X-f 
? 7 

, 3
DslivaryLocrtlon VighHomes

Sy. N0.193, Kapa, Hyd. Fmm EC|Lbk€ lei in hns oppGib MRR sdEol t{-"t 1- #11 1,
Phone. Conbd8790166611

fua)eu,.-l
D/-/. >tlo
-i ltte l-,//

l,o1,Dztl

L L/

Pmdlty For Delry

Tnnspo rtlor Co3l

Wffi y

AdYaflce P.ld

0&.rTomi
Fot llfu Nofi6

Authorlsed Sl9nltory

Nit

N

Nit

N

>rt\Dy1_

We resejye $e dght b cid lterns not onbming to quality and specifications, above order b for E

accapted the above Terms and Condltlons

Fot Surnmlt l;.laa LLP

Name: Dete : )J-

..r Details

Kind Attn : Hamcndra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

--- i--a" I
t3,997.73

5,499.



Purchase Order
I 9:25i02 AM

16,111,211,410,111,412,F-.t05, C-l08,308,408, purpose.

-/^*-t^o '. lk<lll-
$t.rn"S- : a{a,yql ,q L-
.b,t' v4ryl"l

Accepted thl abovc T€rms And Condltons

Fot Summn *r.s LLP

Otlglnil / OfRc. Copy / pur.h8. Olv.Cop/

/1
NT

Nit

Nil

Fot VtA Ho/I,.'

Autiorisad Sl9natory

Name : oate I JJ_
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DELIVERYCHALLAN

SI,MMIT SALES LLP
# 54-187R & 4ll Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

DC No.

Date

Vehicle No.

+k6(P.O. /W.O. No

M/s /;h
Site: .... Vl*k 1{.rr-

P.O. /W.O. Date: -o6 -u
sl.
No. QuantitYPARTICUl.ARS

5s GK
z D,ar2 L

J

o4

5

7

o

I
'10

tO
)l

tl

12

13 ,.

14

15

to

17

Outor--!1B

19

20 t Do,
GSTIN:

Received the above materials in good condition.

Re@ivedbY: M*Jt
t^d

Stamp:

Oale: r, *1-^a

1

b

.FoT.SUMMITSALES LLp\ l) ->---
\''-

Authorised Signatory


